4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

01

45

02
02
02
57

004004
o 50"

.05.2025
.05.2025
.05.2025

0694572M
0694508M
0596435M
0656061M
6560063M
0208963M
0208990M
0040496M
0655204M
0656098M
0208934M
0208909M
0656065M
0628282M
0655294M
0208916M
0208923M
0208972M
0208997M
0694564M
0694542M
0208937M
0208973F
0208994M
0656082M
0208956M
0656056M
0112424M
0208977M
0628283M
1218205M
0656076M
1218210M
0655300M
0628277F
0694522F
0208930F
0208993F
0656054F
0208983F

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

14.

Columbofil
2' N Longitudine
19:17:40 GPS
19:17:40 +0
19:17:40 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| |DA2F135F | 02.05 19:
| |DA1IFO9B7A | 02.05 19:
| | DA6GDDEF65 | 02.05 19:
| |DA19FB1A | 02.05 19:
| |DA157413 | 02.05 19:
| |DA19FA30 | 02.05 19:
| | DAGDDEFD | 02.05 19:
| |DA19FE18 | 02.05 19:
| |DA2F11EA | 02.05 19:
| |DA2F1084 | 02.05 19:
| | DA6DE190 | 02.05 19:
| |DA1F9C04 | 02.05 19:
| | DA6GDDEG64 | 02.05 19:
| | DASBE48C5 | 02.05 19:
| |DA2F12DC | 02.05 19:
| |DA1F9D43 | 02.05 19:
| |DA19FDCY | 02.05 19:
| | DAGDDE1F | 02.05 19:
| | DAF95D06 | 02.05 19:
| |DA19FD72 | 02.05 19:
| |DA2F1212 | 02.05 19:
| | DA6DDF26 | 02.05 19:
| | DA1IFOCD8 | 02.05 19:
| | DAO4E999 | 02.05 19:
| | DA6DDE44 | 02.05 19:
| | DA19FEDG | 02.05 19:
| | DAO4EG6DY | 02.05 19:
| | DAAASDOD | 02.05 19:
| |DA2F119E | 02.05 19:
| | DA6GDDFEG | 02.05 19:
| | DA6DE197 | 02.05 19:
| |DA2F122F | 02.05 19:
| |DA2F1368 | 02.05 19:
| |DA2F1314 | 02.05 19:
| | DA6GDDEA4 | 02.05 19:
| |DA19FD75 | 02.05 19:
| | DA6DDF4A | 02.05 19:
| | DA6DDF57 | 02.05 19:
| |DA19F562 | 02.05 19:
| |DA1F9BB1 | 02.05 19:

Cod concurs: 60636

Loc lansare

Benzing 48900779 SW-4.5 HW-3.1

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

25°

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

03,05

Imre Arpad
48" 15.7'

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

»2025 0681

80001B48


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/235271_1746213460.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

fil: O
: 4

el
e
ati:

0208968F
0208954F
0208928F
0208984F
0656080F
0208985F
0208917F
0656078F
0208975F
0208922F
0628275F
0208999F
0208932F
0656058F
0208992F
1218208M
1417853F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
N Longitudine
:17:40 GPS
:17:40 +0

:17:40 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora

|DA19FABA | 02.05 19:
|DALIOFFEE | 02.05 19:
| DA6DEl166 | 02.05 19:
|DA19FE2B | 02.05 19:
| DAGDDFFFE | 02.05 19
|DA1OSFA8 | 02.05 19:
|DA19FB2F | 02.05 19:
| DAIAOOO8 | 02.05 19:
|DA19FDED | 02.05 19:
| DA1O9FCA7 | 02.05 19:
| DA6DEOOL1 | 02.05 19:
|DA19FD7E | 02.05 19:
|DA105957 | 02.05 19:
|DA1F9BD1 | 02.05 19:
| DAGDDE8D | 02.05 19:
| DA6DEOO4 | 02.05 19:
|DA19FC89 | 02.05 19:

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 60636

Benzing 48900779 SW-4.5 HW-3.1

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Imre Arpad
25° 48" 15.7"'

03,05

> 2025 06310

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

247942
80001B48
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/235271_1746213460.pdf

